

Bill to:

UNILINK TRANSPORTATION

- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 08/23/2023 Invoice #: 0208392 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 09/23/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination		Rate	Amount
08/22/2023		3737 South Cicero Avenue, Cicero, IL, USA - 700 Canal Road, York, PA, USA			Ĩ
			1	2250	2250

TOTAL2250

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

UNIL DIK TRANSPORTATION SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232 16414 SAN PEDRO AVE

Fax (956) 723-4874 *** Load Confirmation ***

0208392

1

Page

		. ,								
Carrier:	BRZ BURB		IL	60459			Cont Phoi		Leo (708) 852-5570	
Date:	08/22/	2023					Fax:			
Order	Orde	r: 0208	392				Com	modity:	Metal Bars, Plates, Pipes	
	Miles	: 675.0)				Weig	ght:	38000.0	
	Temp	D:					Trail	er:	Van (DAT)	
	BOL:	R507	7102				Refe	erence:	4700354902	
	PU 1	Name:	CITGO	PETROL	EUM			Date:	08/22/2023 1300	
		Address:	3737 S	Cicero Av	/e				08/22/2023 1300	
								Contact:		
			CICERC)	IL	60804		Drvr Ld/Un	Id: No driver loading or unlo	oad
		Phone:								
		Reference	Number:		22	1447.00				
		Reference	Number:		22	362.79				
		Reference	Number:		BM	4700354902-	002			
		Reference	Number:		BM	R5077102				
		Reference	Number:		PO	4700354902				
		Reference	Number:		PO	4700354902				
		Reference	Number:		SI	R5077102				
	SO 2	Name:	SCHINE	DLER - Y	ORK E	СН		Date:	08/23/2023 1200	
		Address:	700 CAI	NAL ROA	D EXT	-			08/23/2023 1200	
								Contact:		
			YORK		PA	17406		Drvr Ld/Un	ld: No driver loading or unle	oad
		Phone:								
		Reference	Number:		BM	4700354902-	002			
		Reference	Number:		PO	4700354902				
Payment		Carrier Fr	eight Pay	:		\$2,250.00				

Instructions

Special instructions here

Attention:

Evelyn Rodriguez

Bill Carson

erodriguez@unilinktransportation.com

			Contraction of the International Contractional Co	and an				
all sector								
			UL OF LADIN	G - ORIGINAL -	NON	NEGOTIABLE		
- 11	NIFORM STRA	IGHT E	BILL OF LADIN	Bill of	Lading	Number: R5077102		
0	NIFORM STRA	SPORTA	TION INC (ULIQ)	CN: C	20839	2		
				1				
	ne: 972-748-7648			1.2		warked consigned and		
Carr	ier Pro:		eder except as noted (conter	nts and condition of contents of	packages	erson or corporation in possession		
of proj to said party a Unifori or (2) conditi	ed as indicate contract) agree d destination. It is mutually agr at any time interested in all or	es to carry to it eed, as to ead any of said p	ch carrier of all or any of the se roperty, that every service to b t) in the Uniform Freight Class	aid property over all or any portion be performed hereunder shall be ification in effect on the date here- ier shipment. Shipper hereby cert in the classifications of tariff white cepted for himself and his assign	subject to of. If this is ifies that f th governs is. (Mail of	unknown), marked, consigned, and lerson or corporation in possession liver to another carrier on the route oute to destination, and as to each all the terms and conditions of the s a rail or part a rail-water shipment, he is familiar with all the terms and the transportation of this shipment r street address of consignee - For		
purpos	ed, subject to the classifications ar	t is effect on the	a date of the issue of this Bill of	Ship Date:	Thir	d Party Bill To:		
Ladino		id in enection of		08-21-2023	SCHINDLER GROUP C/O RUAN			
CITO	GO PETROLEUM				TRANSPORT			
373	7 S. CICERO AVE			PO BOX 9319 DES MOINES, IA 50306				
CICI	ERO,IL60804					Inht Collect Shipments: Subject to		
	and the second se			Standard Transit	Constant Sec.	T of conditions of annucable plus ut		
Consi	igned to: HINDLER - YORK ECI	4		Expected Delivery	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ection / or contacts of by the delivered to the onsignee without recourse of the consigner, the onsignor shall sign the following statement: The arrier shall not make delivery of this shipment rithout payment of freight and other lawful		
700	CANAL ROAD EXT			Date:	and the second			
	RK,PA17406				carrier			
IUS	JUSTIN 717-430-9741				05.			
500				the second s				
		Class	Item Desc			Weight		
Qty	Item Number	Class 60.0	D TRACTOR HYDRAUL	IC FLUID 5 GAL	1.1	6386		
4	55125QM00Y 55125QM01B	60.0	D HYDRAULIC FLUID 5	5 GAL		30050		
Pallets: 22 Total Net: 36,436.00 Total Gross: 40,348.00 Hazardous Man								
CON	#: 4700354902,4700354 MMENTS: send in truck to nmodities requiring spec riced and packaged as to o	etween 10a	and same as attention in his	andling or stowing must be a ary care. See Sec 2(e) of NM	so FC Item	If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To Be Prepaid".		
360		and the second second						
Ship	oper Certification:		viele are properly classifier	described packaged marke	d, and lab	eled, and are in proper condition		
This	s is to certify that the above transportation according to	-named mate	e regulations of the DOT.	a sources, paonagos, maine				
	oping Agent:			ate: 8-22-23	Driver C	ell Number:		
	signee Agent Signature	hul	9	Date: 8-22-23	Driver Si	gnature		
Consignee Agent Name(printed) Driver Name:						ame:		
	Seal #: L	1605	518	Ston Brook				

......